
Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

 

Class: M. Sc. Physics                Part I  

 
Roll No. Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Ashvini Sambhaji Belote Female 9175305862 ashvinibelote428216@gmail.com 

2.  Auti Rohit Janardhan Male 9325817841 autirohit150@gmail.com 

3.  Bagate Renuka Satish Female 8799984908 renukabagate143@gmail.com 

4.  Baravkar Rutuja Suresh Female 7499835100 srutujabaravkar@gmail.com 

5.  Bhalekar Mayur Sanjay Male 9421563062 mayurbhalekar1111@gmail.com 

6.  Bhangale Chetan Popat Male 8412995684 chetan21.bhangale@gmail.com 

7.  Borude Shital Sawaleram Female 9503190084 kshirsagararchana516@gmail.com 

8.  Chemate Vishal Popat Male 7038566242 vishalchemate306@gmail.com 

9.  Dethe Aniket Arun Male 9689924057 aniketdethe773@gmail.com 

10.  Dethe Ganesh Chandrabhan Male 8888877381 dganesh1885@gmail.com 

11.  Gaikwad Hitesh Vishwas Male 9158074554 gaikwadhitesh4554@gmail.com 

12.  Harde Pooja Bhausaheb Female 7620525041 poojaharde2002@gmail.com 

13.  Kawade Sayali Santosh Female 9604494115 sayalikawade620@gmail.com 

14.  Khade Akshay Namdeo Male 7264045094 khade8204@gmail.com 

15.  Khade Haridas Jayram Male 8390659376 haridaskhade644@gmail.com 

16.  Mahandule Nilam Bhausaheb Female 8010118321 nilammahandule1708@gmail.com 

17.  Makare Poonam Raosaheb Female 7745860817 poonammakhare817@gmail.com 

18.  Mandale Harshada Baban Female 7030167126 mandaleharshada239@gmail.com 

19.  Modhave Akanksha Gangadhar Female 9403928278 akankshamodhave2020@gmail.com 

20.  Pawade Pranay Gorakh Male 7218430738 pawadepranay2003@gmail.com 

21.  Pratiksha Anil Adhav Female 7820907631 sayeegawade11@gmail.com 

22.  Priti Santosh Rokade Female 9767081536 rokadesantosh869@gmail.com 

23.  Shaikh Obed Aslam Male 9921382605 obedashaikh02@gmail.com 

24.  Shirke Kaveri Sandip Female 7666760018 kaverishirke22@gmail.com 

25.  Suryawanshi Aditya Raosaheb Male 9119563506 suryawanshiaditya9858@gmail.com 

26.  Thange Pratiksha Maruti Female 8766621646 thangepratiksha94@gmail.com 

27.  Thorat Nitin Subhash Male 9762662328 nitinthorat726@gmail.com 

28.  Thorat Vrushali Rajaram Female 9359934152 thoratvrushali0@gmail.com 

29.  Thube Sakshi Ranjan Female 8805911427 sakshithube27@gmail.com 

30.  Unde Prajakta Gowardhan Female 7666377635 shridharunde3@gmail.com 

31.  Vaishnavi Devidas Khaire Female 9371833048 gadekarvaishanvi18@gmail.com 

32.  Vyavahare Priyanka Malhari Female 7666470499 priyankavyavhare323@gmail.com 

33.  Wable Ashvini Machhindra Female 8010573736 ashwiniwabale2003@gmail.com 

34.  Wadhavane Aditya Popat Male 8767742025 adityawadhavane99@gmail.com 

35.  Zaware Vaishnavi Ashok Female 8010735874 vaishnavizaware444@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      

      

 

Principal 

 

 



Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

 

Class: M. Sc. ANA Chemistry       Part I         

 
Roll No. Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Auti Nikita Shivaji Female 8010526275 nikita2auti@gmail.com 

2.  Barde Archana Subhash Female 9890841233 rchnbrd@gmail.com 

3.  Barve Aniket Dattatray Male 7264077272 barveaniket11@gmail.com 

4.  Bhalekar Jyoti Shivaji Female 9766854355 jyotibhalekar08@gmail.com 

5.  Bhapkar Harshada Narendra Female 8010366972 harshadabhapkar91@gmail.com 

6.  Borhude Vaishnavi Balasaheb Female 7420973478 borhudevaishnavi40@gmail.com 

7.  Chaudhari Varsha Bansi Female 7058153557 varshachaudhari273@gmail.com 

8.  Gadge Suvarna Shivaji Female 9022369115 gadgesuvarna26@gmail.com 

9.  Jathar Priya Sominath Female 9112365169 priyajathar2020@gmail.com 

10.  Jejurkar Aditi Ashok Female 7083346822 jejurkaraditi@gmail.com 

11.  Kajal Kailas Bhosale Female 9834085859 bhosalekajal878@gmail.com 

12.  Kalyani Kundlik Chaudhari Female 7498782829 kalyanichaudhari0412@gmail.com 

13.  Kaware Kaveri Sampat Female 7057458428 kaverikaware@gmail.com 

14.  Lamkhade Sanket Sahadu Male 9356839979 sanketlamkhade302@gmail.com 

15.  Magar Priyanka Bapu Female 9405540995 priyankamagar0995@gmail.com 

16.  Mate Ramesh Navnath Male 8975273262 rameshmate2705@gmail.com 

17.  Mavale Satish Popat Male 9359721863 satishmavale794@gmail.com 

18.  Nivdunge Abhishek Vilas Male 9145064326 abhisheknivdunge@gmail.com 

19.  Pandit Nagesh Vijay Male 9325760981 nageshpandit922@gmail.com 

20.  Pathare Mitali Uttam Female 9119423199 mitalipathare64@gmail.com 

21.  Pawar Sakshi Popat Female 8010206108 pawarsakshi614@gmail.com 

22.  Repale Pradnya Kisan Female 9518572017 repalepradnya@gmail.com 

23.  Said Pooja Gulab Female 8767556572 3netsystem@gmail.com 

24.  Saswade Dhananjay Suryabhan Male 8605589621 dhananjaysaswade@gmail.com 

25.  Supekar Sumit Rajaram Male 9322319001 supekarsumit771@gmail.com 

26.  Thange Mukund Appa Male 7666991853 mukundthange39@gmail.com 

27.  Thange Nikita Anil Female 9579104172 thangenikita023@gmail.com 

28.  Thange Rohit Subhash Male 9370299041 rohitthange50@gmail.com 

29.  Thange Rushikesh Sahebrao Male 8698607142 rushithange2002@gmail.com 

30.  Thopate Sarthak Revannath Male 9923850713 thopatesarthak458@gmail.com 

31.  Thube Harshada Nandkumar Female 8010840762 harshadathube686@gmail.com 

32.  Tikone Sandesh Santosh Male 8261086309 sandeshtikone@gmail.com 

33.  Udar Rakhi Rajendra Female 7796046333 rakhiudar@gmail.com 

34.  Waykar Mansi Anand Female 8329089096 waykarmansi50@gmail.com 

35.  Zaware Jayashree Bajirao Female 8010631137 jayashreezaware123g@gmail.com 

36.  Zaware Vishnu Jagannath Male 9359754123 vishnuzaware2506@gmail.com 

 

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      

      

 

Principal 

 



Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

 

Class: M. Sc. OC Chemistry       Part I         

 
Roll No. Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Abhijeet Sajay Khomane Male 8796874793 abhijeetkhomane22@gmail.com 

2.  Aman Khalil Shaikh Male 9604307290 as2393210@gmail.com 

3.  Ayare Ritesh Laxman Male 8378036073 riteshayare92@gmail.com 

4.  Babar Avishkar Nanabhau Male 9322734164 babaravishkar@gmail.com 

5.  Bhagawat Saurabh Balu Male 7776820454 saurabhbhagwat7514@gmail.com 

6.  Bhagwat Ganesh Vilas Male 8806403346 ganeshbhagwat1409@gmail.com 

7.  Chaugule Rutukesh Dattatray Male 9356568189 rutukeshchaugule11@gmail.com 

8.  Chikane Tushar Bajirao Male 9767908713 tusharchikane111@gmail.com 

9.  Dalavi Rahul Ankush Male 7499138114 rahuldalavi220@gmail.com 

10.  Dhokale Pratik Bhausaheb Male 9370703247 dhokalepratik123@gmail.com 

11.  Dudhade Swapnil Balu Male 8484090622 swapnildudhade2@gmail.com 

12.  Gadage Suyog Savkar Male 9881349491 yoggadage2002@gmail.com 

13.  Gandhare Vinay Narendra Male 9325477544 vinaygandhre9325@gmail.com 

14.  Hawaldar Asif Raju Male 8378027005 asifhawaldar43@gmail.com 

15.  Janardhan Sunil Parande Male 7721994987 parandejs@gmail.com 

16.  Jathar Soham Appa Male 7972660202 sohamjathar1010@gmail.com 

17.  Jori Pooja Bhausaheb Female 8010271546 joripooja04@gmail.com 

18.  Kshirsagar Harshad Rangnath Male 9112106036 harshadking2002@gmail.com 

19.  Lakudzode Kalyan Sayaji Male 9022141006 kalyanlakudzode@gmail.com 

20.  Londhe Akshay Kailas Male 8379845820 akshaylondhe6099@gmail.com 

21.  Mhaske Akshay Kisan Male 8857849594 akshaymhaske9616@gmail.com 

22.  Pagire Prajakta Santosh Female 7083713863 pagireprajakta@gmail.com 

23.  Pawade Ashok Balu Male 8999585187 pawadeashok2002@gmail.com 

24.  Rahinj Yogita Balasaheb Female 8767534738 rahinyogita@gmail.com 

25.  Sanghraj Balshiram Sonawane Male 8805186185 sanghrajsb8805@gmail.com 

26.  Sathe Chetan Popat Male 7030313339 sathechetan7030@gmail.com 

27.  Shelke Sangram Ashok Male 9403060974 sangramshelke1325@gmail.com 

28.  Shinde Mrunal Machhindra Male 8482846202 shindemrunal61@gmail.com 

29.  Shinde Pranjal Kailas Female 9767274850 shindepranjal148@gmail.com 

30.  Shubham Bapu Mandage Male 9404583513 www.shubhamm.mes2016@gmail.cim 

31.  Sumbe Swapnil Rambhau Male 9579108631 swapnilsumbe22@gmail.com 

32.  Supekar Aniket Revan Male 9325901953 aniketsupekar6870@gmail.com 

33.  Thube Nishant Shantaram Male 9607074346 nishantthube07@gmail.com 

34.  Thube Suyash Bhivasen Male 9420178241 suyashthube@gmail.com 

35.  Vaishnavi Shivaji Daule Female 9850803422 vaishnavishivajidaule@gmail.com 

36.  Wadge Niraj Dadasaheb Male 9373616501 wadgeniraj143@gmail.com 

37.  Wagh Aniket Sudhir Male 9403190371 aniketwagh241@gmail.com 

38.  Waghunde Pratik Shankar Male 7887630638 pratikwaghunde11@gmail.com 

 

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      

      

 

Principal 



Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

 

Class: M. Sc. Mathematics               Part I  

 
Roll No. Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Akshada Mohan Zanjad Female 7249829592 starhea7577@gmail.com 

2.  Awachite Akshada Balabhim Female 9503394959 taiakshda@gmail.com 

3.  Borude Trupti Balasaheb Female 9420390378 borudetushar2002@gmail.com 

4.  Dhamane Nitin Ashok Male 9370810708 nitindhamane2002@gmail.com 

5.  Dhanwade Neha Sanjay Female 9373490867 nehaborude17@gmail.com 

6.  Diwate Avinash Pandurang Male 9370876689 diwateavinash21@gmail.com 

7.  Gadade Vasant Chandrakant Male 9890109159 vasant3108@gmail.com 

8.  Gadhave Bhagyashri Bhimrao Female 9011590740 bbgadhave87@gmail.com 

9.  Jadhav Ujawala Malojirao Female 9146388796 ujwalajadhav6397@gmail.com 

10.  Kailas Ahilaji Padwale Male 7887938204 padawalekailas9@gmail.com 

11.  Katore Mayuri Chandrabhan Female 8080337029 mayurik2401@gmail.com 

12.  Khade Sagar Navnath Male 9373094584 sagar93khade@gmail.com 

13.  Kolpe Pravin Sampat Male 9890278837 pravinkolpe99@gmail.com 

14.  Lamkhade Rushikesh Dnyandev Male 9356477105 salkeg@gmail.com 

15.  Nitnaware Pranalee Jeevan Female 7038723696 pranaleenitanaware7038@gmail.com 

16.  Pawade Sangram Balasaheb Male 8080022300 sangarampawade96@gmail.com 

17.  Phand Ajay Ashokrao Male 7498220446 phandajay1998@gmail.com 

18.  Priyanka Baburao Patade Female 8600382505 priyankapatade1996@gmail.com 

19.  Rohile Kajal Randas Female 9112817920 surajrohile31@gmail.com 

20.  Shaikh Nagmaparveen Raheem Female 8082801468 nagmashaikh456@gmail.com 

21.  Shinde Nikita Sanjay Female 9405139262 shindenikita09@gmail.com 

22.  Sudhir Lakshaman Dhembare Male 7709879742 sudhir2305@gmail.com 

23.  Tejaswini Ajinath Kakade Female 9130566433 tejukakade16@gmail.com 

24.  Thorat Sudhir Babanrao Male 8329349792 sudhirthorat01@gmail.com 

25.      

 

 

 

 

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      

      

 

 

Principal 

 

  



Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

 

Class: M. Sc. Botany                 Part I  

 
Roll No. Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Darode Ganesh Govind Male 8262806750 darodeganesh0@gmail.com 

2.  Dhormale Pradnya Laxman Female 9307808157 pradnyadhormale@gmail.com 

3.  Gat Apeksha Balasaheb Female 9307400226 gatapeksha27@gmail.com 

4.  Gat Nishigandha Dasharth Female 7498889525 gatnishigandha@gmail.com 

5.  Kalaskar Sumit Sitaram Male 9356518649 sumitkalaskar2002@gamail.com 

6.  Karkhile Kanchan Pandharinath Female 7499706312 kanchankarkhile@gmail.com 

7.  Lamkhade Sharvari Mahadu Female 7066155516 sharvarilamkhade14@gmail.com 

8.  More Snehal Dattatray Female 9112887635 snehalmore511@gmail.com 

9.  Pawar Swati Shivaji Female 9404427996 swatipawar6295@gmail.com 

10.  Sawant Gaurav Jalindar Male 9637369732 gauravsawant083@gmail.com 

11.  Shinde Gita Babaji Female 8010879190 gitashinde477@gmail.com 

12.  Shinde Poonam Miresh Female 7620162543 poonamnandutaral1208@gmail.com 

13.  Shirsath Mayuri Prabhakar Female 7499692546 shirsathmayuri91@gmail.com 

14.  Thorat Rahul Gulab Male 9730674875 rt821855@gmail.com 

15.      

 
 

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      

      

 

 

Principal 
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Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

 

Class: M. Sc. Computer Science         Part I 

 
Roll 

No. 

Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Abhishek Balasaheb Repale Male 9322006175 abhishekrepale2@gamil.com 

2.  Adsare Sakshi Sanjay Female 8530492283 adsaresakshi007@gmail.com 

3.  Andhale Pawan Ravindra Male 7522924232 andhalepawan39@gmail.com 

4.  Auti Nikita Sitaram Female 9404897378 nikitaauti456@gmail.com 

5.  Auti Onkar Arjun Male 9527129767 onarauti25553@gmail.com 

6.  Auti Puja Sitaram Female 7796183585 pujaauti2019@gmail.com 

7.  Auti Shubhangi Sunil Female 9423677397 autishubhangi31@gmail.com 

8.  Auti Suraj Bhaskar Male 9730384964 autisuraj9646@agmail.com 

9.  Avishkar Vikas Dixit Male 7057384548 avishkardixita@gmail.com 

10.  Awari Tejas Appasaheb Male 8459278263 tejasawari7462@gmail.com 

11.  Bhise Vaishnavi Shivaji Female 8010187625 vaishnavibhise@gmail.com 

12.  Bhujabal Shital Malhari Female 9322184062 shitalbhujbal30@gmail.com 

13.  Borude Devika Bhushan Female 9158333084 devikaborude09@gmail.com 

14.  Chaudhari Akanksha Balu Female 8010108470 akankshachaudhari95@gmail.com 

15.  Chaudhari Rohan Dattatray Male 7517037306 rohanchaudhari032@gmail.com 

16.  Chaudhari Rushikesh Anil Male 9156980232 rushichaudhari9156@gmail.com 

17.  Chaudhari Sanket Dnyandeo Male 9325717486 sanketchaudhari201@gmail.com 

18.  Chaudhari Tejal Pandurang Female 8087848599 tejalc8322@gmail.com 

19.  Chaudhari Yogesh Suresh Male 7385174614 yogeshchaudhari2702@gmail.com 

20.  Chemate Gauri Tukaram Female 8857017850 gaurichemate033@gmail.com 

21.  Divekar Sakshi Jaymalhar Female 7972679509 sakshidivekar152@gmail.com 

22.  Erande Sejal Rohidas Female 8459448488 sejalerande2001@gmail.com 

23.  Gadekar Harshada Hiraman Female 9420885172 gadekarharshada1122@gmail.com 

24.  Gadekar Somnath Dattatraya Male 9284239948 somnathgadekar815@gmail.com 

25.  Gajare Shubhangi Balasaheb Female 9067061228 gajare2shubhangi@gmail.com 

26.  Gandhakte Payal Vishnu Female 9322874159 vsalve55@gmail.com 

27.  Gayakwad Radhesham Dattu Male 7057732253 radheshamgaikwad8@gmail.com 

28.  Gund Haridas Sabaji Male 9552282475 haridasgund24@gmail.com 

29.  Gunjal Prasad Popat Male 9657178507 prasadgunjal3@gmail.com 

30.  Jagtap Aditya Santosh Male 8767409132 adityajagtap968@gmail.com 

31.  Kandekar Rutuja Sandip Female 9422936758 rutujakandekar05@gmail.com 

32.  Kawale Anant Sandip Male 9529071247 anantkawale777@gmail.com 

33.  Kaware Rutika Raosaheb Female 9423110794 rutikakaware@gmail.com 

34.  Khose Sonali Sakharam Female 8080363716 sonalikhose2002@gmail.com 

35.  Komal Shivaji Narsale Female 8446206635 komalnarsale668@gmail.com 

36.  Korde Ankita Nivrutti Female 8830387574 ankitakorade22m@gmail.com 

37.  Kothavale Trupti Machindra Female 9096272353 truptikothavale99@gmail.com 

38.  Krushna Chaudhari Male 9604157557 krushna308chaudhari@gmail.com 

39.  Kulat Divya Raju Female 8275956047 kulatraju21@gmail.com 

40.  Kute Tejas Rajendra Male 7499887270 tejaskute7521@gmail.com 

41.  Londhe Prashant Popat Male 8080726205 lganesh8898@gmail.com 

42.  Mane Pranita Namdev Female 8830361396 pranitamane2506@gmai.com 

43.  Mokate Prajakta Anil Female 7720072359 mokatepratik4144@gmail.com 

44.  Navale Akshada Shankar Female 7798425131 akshadanavale45@gmail.com 

45.  Navale Priyanka Baban Female 7888012530 navalepriyanka095@gmail.com 

46.  Navale Sayali Sarjerao Female 9145573960 sayalinavale2003@gmail.com 

47.  Navale Vaishali Thakaji Female 7038299308 vaishalinavale741@gmail.com 



48.  Raskar Digvijay Shrikant Male 8275898974 digvijayraskar0803@gmail.com 

49.  Raut Nikita Prabhakar Female 8788475138 nikitaraut7620@gmail.com 

50.  Sabale Vishal Baburao Male 7666432147 vishalsabale568@gmail.com 

51.  Salve Diksha Shamrav Female 8010637674 dikshasalve2020@gmail.com 

52.  Salve Payal Ravindra Female 9356853065 salvepayal5@gmail.com 

53.  Salve Pratiksha Pralhad Female 9762045550 pratikshasalve0506@gmail.com 

54.  Saruk Akash Appasaheb Male 9511618858 akashsaruk923@gmail.com 

55.  Shaikh Sohel Mamaluddin Male 8767953565 sohelmshaikh01@gmail.com 

56.  Shelke Komal Popat Female 8767352548 shelkek732@gmail.com 

57.  Shinde Mayur Dattatray Male 9689633170 shindemayur2901@gmail.com 

58.  Shinde Rupali Bhausaheb Female 9022365053 shinderupali1306@gmail.com 

59.  Sumbe Rohit Babaji Male 8459199402 rohitsumbe5252@gmail.com 

60.  Tarte Tejas Kisan Male 9960849908 tejastarte411@gmail.com 

61.  Thange Tejaswini Subhash Female 7249473058 thangepatil2002@gmail.com 

62.  Thube Shubhangi Shivaji Female 9307285627 shubhangithube195@gmail.com 

63.  Yadav Manisha Kumari Jairam Female 9006793865 manisha2812242@gmail.com 

64.  Yenare Nikita Ashok Female 9370244866 nikitayenare4@gmail.com 

65.  Yenare Nikita Navnath Female 9075357325 nikitayenare1109@gmail.com 

66.      

67.      

68.      

69.      

70.      

 

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      

      

 

 

Principal 

 

mailto:nikitayenare1109@gmail.com

